
 Tuesday February 13 

Waffle w/ Syrup 

Sausage Links 

Mandarin Oranges 

Homemade Brownie 

Milk 

No Alternate for grades 5-8 

 

Wednesday February 14 

Chicago Style Cheese Pizza 

Hand Tossed Italian Salad w/ Sweet Dressing 

Mixed Fruit Salad 

Rainbow Sherbert Cup 

Milk 

No Alt for Grades 5-8 

  Thursday February 15 

Homemade Hard Shell Tacos 

Spanish Rice 

Fresh Apple Wedges  

Homemade Blueberry Coffee Cake 

Milk 

Alt for grades 5-8 

Corn Dogs 

 Friday February 16 

Grilled Cheese Sandwich 

Tomato Soup 

Sweet Sliced Peaches 

Chocolate Pudding 

Milk 

Alt for grades 5-8 

Caesar Salad 

 Monday February 12 

Homemade Macaroni & Cheese 

Mixed Vegetables 

Diced Pears 

Chocolate Fudge Bar 

Milk 

Alt for Grades 5-8 

BLT Wrap 



 Monday February 19 

No School 

 Tuesday February 20 

Chicken Breast Tenders 

Mashed Potatoes & Gravy 

Fruit Cocktail 

Eskimo Pie Ice Cream 

Milk 

No Alt for Grades 5-8 

 

 Wednesday February 21 

French Toast Sticks w/ Syrup 

Sausage Links 

Applesauce 

Homemade Brownie 

Milk 

No Alt for Grades 5-8 

 

 Thursday February 22 

Homemade Cheeseburger on Bun 

French Fries 

Strawberry Banana Go Gurt 

Snickerdoodle Cookie 

Milk 

No Alt for Grades 5-8 

 

 Friday February 23 

Mexican Cheese Nachos 

Fresh Veggies w/ Dip 

Fresh Orange Wedges 

Churro 

Milk 

No Alt for grades 5-8 


